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Pursuing Entrepreneurial Passion 

and Purpose at the Tennessee Peanut 

Company 

 
Jeff Cohu 

Lipscomb University 

1 University Park Drive 
Nashville, TN 37204 

jeff.cohu@lipscomb.edu 

 

 

The Podcasters’ Dilemma 
 

Darin Gerdes 

Charleston Southern University 
9200 University Boulevard 

Charleston, SC 29406 

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 
 

Kenny Embry 

Saint Leo University 

33701 State Road 52 
Saint Leo, FL 33574 

kenneth.embry@saintleo.edu 

 
S. Emory Hiott 

Charleston Southern University 

9200 University Boulevard 
Charleston, SC 29406 

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 

_____________________________ 

 

The Case of the Misfit Manager:  

Brantham’s English Pub 

 

Susan Peters 
Melissa Mann 

University of North Carolina at 

Pembroke 
One University Drive 

Pembroke, NC 28372 

susan.peters@uncp.edu 

melissa.mann@uncp.edu 

 

 

Stones River Recycling Service 
 

John Mullane 

Middle Tennesse State University 
Box X153 

Murfreesboro, TN 37132 

john.mullane@mtsu.edu 

 

 

Demystifying Investment Decision-

Making:  How Best To Guide A New 

Investment Client  
 

Dena D. Breece 

Rebecca Gonzalez-Ehnes 

University of North Carolina Pembroke 
1 University Drive 

Pembroke, NC 28372 

dena.breece@uncp.edu 
rebecca.gonzalez@uncp.edu 
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The Dorchester Hotel:  Voting My 

Conscience 

 

Darin L. Gerdes 

Charleston Southern University 
9200 University Boulevard  

Charleston, SC 29406 

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 
 

R. Scott Pearson 

Palm Beach Atlantic University 
901 S Flagler Drive 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

scott_pearson@pba.edu 

 

 
Between a Rock and a Hard Place 

 

Marko Horn 
Mercer University 

1501 Mercer University Drive 

Macon, Georgia 31207 

horn_m@mercer.edu 
 

Mary Dittman 

Francis Marion University 
4822 E. Palmetto St. 

Florence, SC 29506 

mdittman@fmarion.edu 

 

 

Lily Farms Nurseries:  A Company 

Culture Change to Survive 

 
John Marsh 

Bobby Lewis 

Kim Gower 

University of Mary Washington 
1301 College Avenue 

Fredericksburg, Virginia 22401  

jmarsh@umw.edu  

 

A Socioscientific Issue for the 

Classroom:  Not All that Blooms is 

Pretty in the Indian River Lagoon 

 

Marko Horn 
Mercer University 

1501 Mercer University Drive 

Macon, Georgia 31207 
horn_m@mercer.edu 

 

Lorraine Ramirez-Villarin 
University of North Georgia 

82 College Circle 

Dahlonega, GA 30597 

lorraine.ramirezvillarin@ung.edu 

 

 

No Money, Mo’ Problems:  

Advertising and Promotion with No 

Budget  

 

Bryan T. McLeod 

Caroliniana Padgett 
Francis Marion University 

4822 E. Palmetto St. 

Florence, SC 29506 
bmcleod@fmarion.edu 

cpadgett@fmarion.edu 

 

 

Supporting the Student-Athlete….or 

the Athlete-Student? Part II 

 

David B. Kuhlmeier 
Edward D. Walker 

Valdosta State University 

1500 N. Patterson St.  

Valdosta, GA 31698 
dbkuhlmeier@valdosta.edu 

eddwalker@valdosta.edu 
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“The Outsource Dilemma:  Do 

Dollars & Cents Always Make 

Sense?” 

 

Scott C. Cohen 
Dena D. Breece 

W. Stewart Thomas 

University of North Carolina at 
Pembroke 

One University Drive 

Pembroke, NC 28372 
scott.cohen@uncp.edu 

dena.breece@uncp.edu 

stewart.thomas@uncp.edu 
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